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FINANCE & RESOURCES COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

Agreed dates (to fit with Council Meetings) 

All meetings to be held at 11 a.m. 

(Note minor changes from first submission) 

j\ 

FINANCE & RESOURCES 

COMMITTEE 

Thursday 13th February 2003 
(to include Budget review) 

Wednesday 19th March 

Tuesday 20th May 

Tuesday 22nd July 

Tuesday 23rd September 

Thursday 20th November 

Thursday 12th February 
(to include Budget review) 

COUNCIL 

Friday 7th March 2003 

Wednesday 2nd April 

Wednesday 4th June 
(Approval of Audited 

Financial Statements) 

Wednesday 17th September 

Wednesday/Thursday 8/9* 
October 

Thursday 11th December 

Tuesday 2nd March 2004 
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